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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BOL LEDEZMA Fabricio 2015 R M 1.1 0 yes

SANDOVAL Adrian 2015 R M 1.2 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

BRA BRASIL Marcelo 2015 R M 1.1 0 yes

FONSECA Pedro 2016 R M 1.2 0 yes

LAIDENS Lucas 2015 L M 1.3 0 yes

MICHAELIS Rafael 2015 R M 1.4 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

CHI CONTRERAS Bruno 2017 R M 1.2 0 yes

RAMIREZ Amaro 2015 R M 1.1 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

COL TAPIAS RESTREPO Juan Pablo 2015 R M 1.99999 4020 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

PER CASTILLO Luis 1900 M 1.99999 0 yes

ROJAS LEIVA Lukas Abel 2016 M 1.99999 yes

TUESTA ANGLES Carlos Andres 2017 M 1.99999 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

5 Nations, 12 Participants (12 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 0.0000 BRA BRASIL Marcelo M yes

2. 1 001 0.0000 BOL LEDEZMA Fabricio M yes

3. 1 001 0.0000 CHI RAMIREZ Amaro M yes

4. 1 002 0.0000 BRA FONSECA Pedro M yes

5. 1 002 0.0000 BOL SANDOVAL Adrian M yes

6. 1 002 0.0000 CHI CONTRERAS Bruno M yes

7. 1 003 0.0000 BRA LAIDENS Lucas M yes

8. 1 004 0.0000 BRA MICHAELIS Rafael M yes

T9. 1 99999 0.0000 PER TUESTA ANGLES Carlos Andres M yes

T10. 1 99999 0.0000 PER CASTILLO Luis M yes

T11. 1 99999 0.0000 PER ROJAS LEIVA Lukas Abel M yes

T12. 1 99999 COL TAPIAS RESTREPO Juan Pablo M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 12 Participants

1 First round
11.07. 14:00

12 Participants
2 Poules 6 Poule size

12 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 4
Time: 2 min

2 Direct elimination
11.07. 15:20

Table of 16

12 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 11.07. 15:20

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 8
Time: 2 x 2 min
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First round

Poule 1 14:00 | Piste 2

ORIHUELA Marcio, PER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BRASIL Marcelo BRA 1 V 1 V V V 4 17 7 0.800 10 2.
MICHAELIS Rafael BRA 2 1 0 V V V 3 13 11 0.600 2 3.
TAPIAS RESTREPO Juan Pablo COL 3 V V V V V 5 20 1 1.000 19 1.
TUESTA ANGLES Carlos Andres PER 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 20 0.000 -19 6.
CONTRERAS Bruno CHI 5 0 0 0 V 0 1 4 16 0.200 -12 5.
SANDOVAL Adrian BOL 6 2 3 0 V V 2 13 13 0.400 0 4.

Poule 2 14:00 | Piste 4

MACHADO Murilo, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

FONSECA Pedro BRA 1 0 3 1 0 2 0 6 20 0.000 -14 6.
LAIDENS Lucas BRA 2 V V V3 V V 5 19 2 1.000 17 1.
CASTILLO Luis PER 3 V 0 2 3 3 1 12 19 0.200 -7 5.
ROJAS LEIVA Lukas Abel PER 4 V 0 V 3 0 2 11 14 0.400 -3 4.
RAMIREZ Amaro CHI 5 V 1 V V V 4 17 12 0.800 5 2.
LEDEZMA Fabricio BOL 6 V 1 V V 2 3 15 13 0.600 2 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 COL TAPIAS RESTREPO Juan Pablo 5 5 20 1 1.000 19 Q

2 BRA LAIDENS Lucas 5 5 19 2 1.000 17 Q

3 BRA BRASIL Marcelo 4 5 17 7 0.800 10 Q

4 CHI RAMIREZ Amaro 4 5 17 12 0.800 5 Q

5 BOL LEDEZMA Fabricio 3 5 15 13 0.600 2 Q

6 BRA MICHAELIS Rafael 3 5 13 11 0.600 2 Q

7 BOL SANDOVAL Adrian 2 5 13 13 0.400 0 Q

8 PER ROJAS LEIVA Lukas Abel 2 5 11 14 0.400 -3 Q

9 PER CASTILLO Luis 1 5 12 19 0.200 -7 Q

10 CHI CONTRERAS Bruno 1 5 4 16 0.200 -12 Q

11 BRA FONSECA Pedro 0 5 6 20 0.000 -14 Q

12 PER TUESTA ANGLES Carlos Andres 0 5 1 20 0.000 -19 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 COL TAPIAS RESTREPO Juan Pablo 5 5 20 1 1.000 19

2 BRA LAIDENS Lucas 5 5 19 2 1.000 17

3 BRA BRASIL Marcelo 4 5 17 7 0.800 10

4 CHI RAMIREZ Amaro 4 5 17 12 0.800 5

5 BOL LEDEZMA Fabricio 3 5 15 13 0.600 2

6 BRA MICHAELIS Rafael 3 5 13 11 0.600 2

7 BOL SANDOVAL Adrian 2 5 13 13 0.400 0

8 PER ROJAS LEIVA Lukas Abel 2 5 11 14 0.400 -3

9 PER CASTILLO Luis 1 5 12 19 0.200 -7

10 CHI CONTRERAS Bruno 1 5 4 16 0.200 -12

11 BRA FONSECA Pedro 0 5 6 20 0.000 -14

12 PER TUESTA ANGLES Carlos Andres 0 5 1 20 0.000 -19
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 TAPIAS RESTREPO Juan Pablo COL  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Thu 15:20

9 CASTILLO Luis PER   V

8 ROJAS LEIVA Lukas Abel PER   2

  R: MACHADO Murilo (BRA)

  Piste 2 Thu 15:30

5 LEDEZMA Fabricio BOL   V

12 TUESTA ANGLES Carlos Andres PER   1

  R: MACHADO Murilo (BRA)

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4 RAMIREZ Amaro CHI  

 

 

3 BRASIL Marcelo BRA  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Thu 15:20

11 FONSECA Pedro BRA   5

6 MICHAELIS Rafael BRA   V

  R: ORIHUELA Marcio (PER)

  Piste 4 Thu 15:30

7 SANDOVAL Adrian BOL   V

10 CONTRERAS Bruno CHI   6

  R: ORIHUELA Marcio (PER)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 LAIDENS Lucas BRA  

 

Piste 1 Thu 15:45

TAPIAS RESTREPO Juan Pablo COL   V

CASTILLO Luis (9) PER   1

R: MACHADO Murilo (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 15:55

LEDEZMA Fabricio BOL   4

RAMIREZ Amaro CHI   V

R: MACHADO Murilo (BRA)

Piste 2 Thu 15:45

BRASIL Marcelo BRA   V 7

MICHAELIS Rafael BRA   4

R: ORIHUELA Marcio (PER)

Piste 2 Thu 15:55

SANDOVAL Adrian BOL   0

LAIDENS Lucas BRA   V

R: ORIHUELA Marcio (PER)

Piste 1 Thu 16:15

TAPIAS RESTREPO Juan Pablo COL   V

RAMIREZ Amaro CHI   3

R: MACHADO Murilo (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 16:25

BRASIL Marcelo BRA   V 6

LAIDENS Lucas BRA   4

R: ORIHUELA Marcio (PER)

Piste 1 Thu 16:40

TAPIAS RESTREPO Juan Pablo COL   V

BRASIL Marcelo (3) BRA   1

R: ORIHUELA Marcio (PER)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 COL TAPIAS RESTREPO Juan Pablo 2015

2 BRA BRASIL Marcelo 2015

3 BRA LAIDENS Lucas 2015

3 CHI RAMIREZ Amaro 2015

Table of 8

5 BOL LEDEZMA Fabricio 2015

6 BRA MICHAELIS Rafael 2015

7 BOL SANDOVAL Adrian 2015

8 PER CASTILLO Luis 1900

Table of 16

9 PER ROJAS LEIVA Lukas Abel 2016

10 CHI CONTRERAS Bruno 2017

11 BRA FONSECA Pedro 2016

12 PER TUESTA ANGLES Carlos Andres 2017
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

BRA B ASSIS Gabriel 0 0 0

BENTO Fellipe 0 0 0

B B N FINARDI Luciano 0 0 0

B GUZENSKI Taylaine 0 0 0

MACHADO Murilo 1 2 2 1 6 0 0

RAMIREZ Histor Jovanni 0 0 0

COL GOMEZ 0 0 0

GOMEZ CASTILLO Leidy Joanna 0 0 0

PER B B ORIHUELA Marcio 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

9 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold COL TAPIAS RESTREPO Juan Pablo 2015

Silver BRA BRASIL Marcelo 2015

Bronze BRA LAIDENS Lucas 2015

Bronze CHI RAMIREZ Amaro 2015
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Medal table

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

BRA 6 6 19 31

PER 2 3 0 5

VEN 2 1 1 4

COL 2 1 1 4

ECU 0 1 0 1

CHI 0 0 4 4

BOL 0 0 1 1

U11

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

BRA 3 1 10 14

PER 1 3 0 4

VEN 1 1 0 2

COL 1 0 0 1

ECU 0 1 0 1

CHI 0 0 2 2

U9

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

BRA 1 3 6 10

COL 1 0 1 2

PER 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 1 1

U13

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

BRA 2 2 3 7

VEN 1 0 1 2

COL 0 1 0 1

CHI 0 0 1 1

BOL 0 0 1 1

V60

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum
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V50

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

V40

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

am 12 12 26 50

U11

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

am 6 6 12 24

U9

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

am 3 3 8 14

U13

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

am 3 3 6 12

V60

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

V50

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

V40

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum
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Cup of nations

total

Nation
Total
sum

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

BRA 1090 102 84 78 68 92 84 98 108 102 82 88 68 16 20 0 0 0

PER 528 56 28 86 42 54 22 0 34 30 44 46 30 42 14 0 0 0

CHI 386 30 28 24 30 20 20 28 46 36 20 52 28 24 0 0 0 0

BOL 320 30 44 38 12 28 30 0 28 28 20 0 28 20 14 0 0 0

COL 240 8 8 0 32 8 30 0 38 16 8 0 32 40 20 0 0 0

VEN 126 0 26 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ECU 80 0 0 0 40 28 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

PAR 36 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0

ARG 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

U11

Nation Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

BRA 508 102 84 78 68 92 84

PER 288 56 28 86 42 54 22

BOL 182 30 44 38 12 28 30

CHI 152 30 28 24 30 20 20

COL 86 8 8 0 32 8 30

ECU 68 0 0 0 40 28 0

VEN 58 0 26 0 0 0 32

PAR 14 0 0 0 14 0 0

U9

Nation Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

BRA 274 98 88 68 20 0 0

CHI 108 28 52 28 0 0 0

PER 90 0 46 30 14 0 0

COL 52 0 0 32 20 0 0

BOL 42 0 0 28 14 0 0

U13

Nation Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual
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BRA 308 108 102 82 16 0 0

PER 150 34 30 44 42 0 0

CHI 126 46 36 20 24 0 0

COL 102 38 16 8 40 0 0

BOL 96 28 28 20 20 0 0

VEN 68 0 0 68 0 0 0

ARG 26 0 14 12 0 0 0

PAR 22 0 0 0 22 0 0

ECU 12 4 0 4 4 0 0

V60

Nation Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

V50

Nation Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

V40

Nation Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual
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Statistics

U11

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

BOL AM 21/0 3 4 5 2 4 3

BRA AM 36/0 6 6 6 6 6 6

CHI AM 18/0 4 2 3 4 4 1

COL AM 7/0 1 1 0 1 1 3

ECU AM 4/0 0 0 0 2 2 0

PAR AM 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0

PER AM 20/0 4 2 4 5 3 2

VEN AM 2/0 0 1 0 0 0 1
  8 Nations
8 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

 
81 13 11 13 15 17 12

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Male 52/0 18 0 18 0 0 16
female 57/0 0 16 0 21 20 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

am 109 18 16 18 21 20 16

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 1

2 2

6 1

14 1

17 1

21 1

27 1
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U9

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

BOL AM 4/0 0 0 2 2 0 0

BRA AM 17/0 5 6 4 2 0 0

CHI AM 9/0 2 5 2 0 0 0

COL AM 2/0 0 0 1 1 0 0

PER AM 6/0 0 2 3 1 0 0
  5 Nations
5 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

 
25 6 11 8 0 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Male 19/0 7 0 12 0 0 0
female 19/0 0 13 0 6 0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

am 38 7 13 12 6 0 0

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

2 1

4 1

6 1

9 1

14 1
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U13

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

ARG AM 4/0 0 1 2 0 1 0

BOL AM 22/0 5 3 4 4 6 0

BRA AM 30/0 6 6 6 6 6 0

CHI AM 22/0 6 3 4 4 5 0

COL AM 13/0 3 2 1 5 2 0

ECU AM 7/0 1 0 1 1 4 0

PAR AM 2/0 0 0 0 2 0 0

PER AM 24/0 5 3 4 6 6 0

VEN AM 4/0 0 0 4 0 0 0
  9 Nations
9 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

 
99 21 14 18 22 24 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Male 52/0 26 0 26 0 0 0
female 76/0 0 18 0 28 30 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

am 128 26 18 26 28 30 0

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

2 1

4 2

5 1

12 1

17 1

19 1

22 1

26 1
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V60

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

  Nations
Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Male 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
female 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum
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V50

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

ARG AM 1/0 1 0 0 0 0 0

BOL AM 1/0 1 0 0 0 0 0

BRA AM 6/0 6 0 0 0 0 0
  3 Nations
3 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

 
7 7 0 0 0 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Male 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
female 8/0 8 0 0 0 0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

am 8 8 0 0 0 0 0

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 2

6 1
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V40

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

ARG AM 1/0 1 0 0 0 0 0

BOL AM 2/0 2 0 0 0 0 0

BRA AM 6/0 6 0 0 0 0 0

CHI AM 1/0 1 0 0 0 0 0
  4 Nations
4 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

 
10 10 0 0 0 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Male 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
female 10/0 10 0 0 0 0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

am 10 10 0 0 0 0 0

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 2

2 1

6 1


